Position

School Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Psychologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Speech/Language Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Night Custodians

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Department

Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School

Total Wages

$125,990
$99,007
$93,132
$92,475
$92,387
$91,597
$91,320
$89,577
$87,662
$87,472
$87,132
$86,382
$85,376
$84,277
$83,404
$81,571
$78,004
$76,977
$76,707
$76,172
$73,516
$73,042
$72,007
$67,406
$60,495
$56,740
$54,157
$53,436
$50,353
$49,112

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,540
$16,743

$9,110

$9,050
$15,115

$8,975
$14,692
$20,037
$15,030
$15,453
$14,809
$15,499
$14,818
$14,534
$14,439
$14,065

$7,649

$7,554
$13,306
$13,766

$7,199
$12,941
$13,333
$12,590

$5,935
$11,578
$11,290

$4,924
$11,358
$12,002



Teacher

Teacher

Night Custodians
School Office Manager
Day Custodians
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Music Teacher

School Office Assistant Il
School Office Assistant |
Teacher

Curriculum Specialist
Project Assistant

School Health Assistant
Music Teacher

Teacher

Community Liaison/Trainer

School Library/Media
Technician

Behavior Support Specialist

Support Technician, Tech
Services

Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Curriculum Specialist

School Library/Media
Technician

Safety Supervisor

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall

Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School

Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School

Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School

Wiley Canyon School

$46,449
$43,504
$43,274
$40,686
$39,119
$38,157
$37,337
$34,555
$30,064
$29,919
$28,762
$25,198
$19,992
$19,495
$17,768
$17,462
$16,513
$14,483
$13,685

$13,341
$12,964

$12,401
$11,894
$11.674
$11,115
$10,973
$10,825
$10,549

$10,385

$7,252
$9,155
$11,354
$11,946
$10,817
$3,733
$3,661
$7,386
$6,212
$9,484
$7,670
$2,462
$2,066
$2,153
$1,979
$3,161
$3,879
$205
$1,524

$1,461
$1,626

$65
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,003

$0



Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor

Support Technician, Tech
Services

Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Teacher

Curriculum Specialist

Curriculum Specialist

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School

Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School
Wiley Canyon School

$10,214
$8,425
$7,990

$7,032
$5,235
$4,127
$2,358
$791
$699
$66
$16

$0
$0
$1,182

$0
$0
$0
$279
$94
$62
$7
$0



