Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$125,990	\$23,540
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$99,007	\$16,743
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$93,132	\$9,110
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$92,475	\$9,050
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$92,387	\$15,115
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$91,597	\$8,975
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$91,320	\$14,692
School Psychologist		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$89,577	\$20,037
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$87,662	\$15,030
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$87,472	\$15,453
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$87,132	\$14,809
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$86,382	\$15,499
Special Education Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$85,376	\$14,818
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$84,277	\$14,534
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$83,404	\$14,439
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$81,571	\$14,065
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$78,004	\$7,649
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$76,977	\$7,554
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$76,707	\$13,306
Teacher On Special Assignment		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$76,172	\$13,766
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$73,516	\$7,199
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$73,042	\$12,941
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$72,007	\$13,333
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$67,406	\$12,590
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$60,495	\$5,935
Speech/Language Specialist		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$56,740	\$11,578
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$54,157	\$11,290
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$53,436	\$4,924
Teacher		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$50,353	\$11,358
Night Custodians		Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$49,112	\$12,002

Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$46,449	\$7,252
Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$43,504	\$9,155
Night Custodians	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$43,274	\$11,354
School Office Manager	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$40,686	\$11,946
Day Custodians	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$39,119	\$10,817
Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$38,157	\$3,733
Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$37,337	\$3,661
Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$34,555	\$7,386
Music Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$30,064	\$6,212
School Office Assistant II	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$29,919	\$9,484
School Office Assistant I	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$28,762	\$7,670
Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$25,198	\$2,462
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$19,992	\$2,066
Project Assistant	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$19,495	\$2,153
School Health Assistant	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$17,768	\$1,979
Music Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$17,462	\$3,161
Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$16,513	\$3,879
Community Liaison/Trainer	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$14,483	\$205
School Library/Media Technician	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$13,685	\$1,524
Behavior Support Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$13,341	\$1,461
Support Technician, Tech Services	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$12,964	\$1,626
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$12,401	\$65
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$11,894	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$11,674	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$11,115	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$10,973	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$10,825	\$0
School Library/Media Technician	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$10,549	\$3,003
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$10,385	\$0

Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$10,214	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$8,425	\$0
Support Technician, Tech Services	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$7,990	\$1,182
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$7,032	\$0
Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$5,235	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$4,127	\$0
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$2,358	\$279
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$791	\$94
Teacher	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$699	\$62
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$66	\$7
Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Wiley Canyon School	\$16	\$0